
Network #

Vendor Model Vendor:DeviceID Drivers Supported
CPU

Notes

Broadcom BCM43xx
802.11b/g

0x14E4;
0x4301,
0x4307,
0x4311,
0x4320,
0x4321,
0x4324,
0x4325

devn-
bcm43xx.so

PPC, SH4, X86

D-Link DWL-520 0x1260:
0x3873

devn-prism.so ARM, MIPS,
X86

PCI wireless

Intel 2011/B
802.11B

N/A devn-prism.so ARM, MIPS,
X86

PCMCIA
Wireless

Netgear MA401/
MA701
802.11B

N/A devn-prism.so ARM, MIPS,
X86

PCMCIA
Wireless

Orinoco/
Lucent

802.11B N/A devn-
orinoco.so

ARM, X86 PCMCIA
Wireless

http://community.qnx.com/sf/wiki/do/createPage/projects.bsp/wiki?pageName=DeviceID&referrerPageName=Wirelessdriver

